
Year wise Alumni data 
 

Name of the Department: Forestry and Biodiversity 
 

 

Year of Pass out-2019 

01 Lucy Debbarma debbarmalucy30@gmail.com  7060791297 

02 Tiston Debbarma tistondebbarma09@gmail.com  7895885895 

03 Ujjal Sarkar ujjalsarkar188@gmail.com  8974335088 

04 Khushboo Prajapati prajapatikhushboo10@gmail.com   9485065007 

05 Rijoyki shylla rijoykishylla@gmail.com   7005306783 

06 Dariki Langshiang    8794364538 

07 Sonmoi Deori dsonmoi@gmail.com   8723991772 

08 Nandita sarkar nanditasarkar045@gmail.com  7662085425 

09 Anish Kazi mdanishkazi1@gmail.com   8979770689 
 

Year of Pass out-2018 

01 Abhijit Nag jitabhi386@gmail.com   9862664015 

02 Anbiangmiki Langshian    9615352086 

03 Carrymenwell surong carrymenwell.17@gmail.com  8256921759 

04 Lalramrout halam lalramrouthalam@gmail.com  8414945148 

05 Lipika Majhi subhrajit526@gmail.com   7085446995 

06 Pradyumn Chowdhury pradyumn008@gmail.com    

07 Sagarika Debbarma sagade595@gmail.com   8131856391 

08 Sambit Deb gm7101989@gmail.com   9436488442 

09 Satadipa Chakraborty satadipa12@gmail.com   9774155729 

10 Shiva das shivahons@gmail.com  9862239548 

11 Simanta Saikia simantasaikia907@gmail.com   9957093746 

12 Subrajit Debbarma subraj.debbarma70@gmail.com   8974582543 

13 Subrata Debbarma subrtadebbarma92@gmail.com  8974814263 

14 Sujit Das sujit.forestry@tripurauniv.in   8974580390 
 

Year of Pass out-2017 

01 Richard Darlong richarddarlong@yahoo.co.in   9612883141 
02 Suman Dey suman54@yahoo.in   8011833468 

03 Kartik Das kart.mt22@gmai.com  8794458086 

04 Rajashree Roy supratimdey541@gmail.com  9856806623 

05 Subham Debnath subhamdebnath066@gmail.com     

06 Sourav Dhar souravdhar687@gmail.com   9089955747 

07 Prakash Debbarma boaz77debbarma@gmail.com   8014553612 

08 Mary Jamatia sumit.in.dreams@gmail.com   7895057233 

09 Bhaghyashree Debarma inbox.agt@rediffmail.com   8414860473 

Debika Debbarma dbdebika@gmail.com  8731837439 

Puspa das puspadas.mail@gmail.com   9615793088 

Shilpi Das agartala14023@gmail.com   9774374727 
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Dipika Debnath mailme.dipika14@gmail.com   8974402521 

Dipankar sarkar ulalla1993@gmail.com  9774570897 

Prasenjit Chowdhury prasenjitchdy@yahoo.in   8974333824 
 

Year of Pass out-2016 

01 Maria Debbarma maria.debbarma27@gmail.com  7308395066 
02 Mandira Nath payelnath65@gmail.com   7579187455 
03 Jimi Debbarma jimidebbarma@yahoo.com  9856463659 
04 Jitendra Debbarma jitzdeb@gmail.com  8731017601 
05 Sandip paul sandippaul150@gmail.com  9774514432 
06 priojit Das priojit.das.@gmail.com   8974610361 
07 Durbar sarkar durbarsarkar@gamil.com   9436562565
08 Sudhir Ranjan Tripura sudhirtripura@gmail.com   9862240978 
09 Purnima Das papiyadas646@gmail.com  8794316114 
10 Asim Das asimdas538@gmail.com   9615517434 

11 Manisha Das dasmanishabsc@gmail.com  8794590365 
12 Anamika Das Chowdhury anamikadaschowdhury07@gmail.com   8257853450 
13 Abhishek pal babul8875@gmail.com   8794806454
14 Dipanjali Ghosh dipanjalighosh93@gmail.com    

15 Jayasree Deb    9612832166 
16 Jaya roy jayaroy019@gmail.com  7308648356 
17 Sangita Bhowmik sangitabhowmik93@gmail.com              9774521105 

 

Year of Pass out-2015 

01 Debasish Saha   9774688741 
02 Debjani Nath   9436479427 
03 Biplab Banik biplabbanik878@gmail.com  8974532552 
04 Manaswita Chanda   9862665262 
05 Swapna Das   9862973652 
06 Puspa Das   8731023146 
07 Purnendu Debbarma   8794937988 
08 Subhankar Chakma   8414898567 
09 Bulti Das   9863701041 
10 Sarat Kumar Yadav   9402121614 

 

Year of pass out-2014 

1 Imalisha Pal imalishapal@yahoo.co.in   8794937309 
2 Moitree Taran moitreetaran91@gmail.com  9774389105 
3 Reshmi Debbarma reshmi.debbarma143@gmail.com  9862896393 
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4 Beauty pal   9436580223 
5 Supriya shil   9485063182 
6 Manti Das mantidas1990@gmail.com  9856567446 
7 Amulya Debbarma debbarma.amulya@gmail.com   8732073208 
8 Amal Debnath debnathamal1@gmail.com  9862882249 
9 Anindita Datta   8794121492 

 

 


